
The 42nd 
Annual Convention
of the Episcopal
Diocese of 
West Tennessee

Order of Business

8:00 A.M. 

        

9:00 A.M.          

10:30 A.M.         

10:45 A.M.       

11:30 A.M.       

12:00 P.M. 

1:15 P.M.           

1:30 P.M.    

2:00 P.M.      

2:20 P.M.         

2:45 P.M. 

3:00 P.M.     

REGISTRATION OPENS
Light breakfast served and Exhibitor Hall opens: 
Parish Life Center (PLC) 2nd floor.
 
HOLY EUCHARIST, RITE II
In Saint John’s nave 

CALL TO ORDER
In the PLC

PRESENTATION OF RESOLUTIONS & VOTING

BUDGET PRESENTATION & VOTING

NOONDAY PRAYERS & LUNCH
An Order of Service for Noonday is printed in the Convention
Book. Lunch is served on the 2nd floor of the PLC. Exhibitor
Hall open. 

PRACTICE ELECTRONIC VOTING
In the PLC

ELECTIONS AND CONFIRMATION OF
BISHOP’S APPOINTEES

BISHOP’S CLOSING REMARKS

BREAK
Exhibitor Hall open. 

SECOND ROUND OF ELECTIONS (IF ANY)

SERVICE PROJECT: 
COMMUNITY ALLIANCE FOR THE HOMELESS
In Saint John’s Parish Hall

Attendee Feedback Survey:
EDWTN.org/convention-survey/

Saint John’s Episcopal Church
Friday, November 17, 2023


