

The 42nd Annual Convention of the Episcopal Diocese of West Tennessee

Saint John's Episcopal Church Friday, November 17, 2023

Attendee Feedback Survey: **EDWTN.org/convention-survey/**



Order of Business

8:00 A.M.	REGISTRATION OPENS Light breakfast served and Exhibitor Hall opens: Parish Life Center (PLC) 2nd floor.
9:00 A.M.	HOLY EUCHARIST, RITE II In Saint John's nave
10:30 A.M.	CALL TO ORDER In the PLC
10:45 A.M.	PRESENTATION OF RESOLUTIONS & VOTING
11:30 A.M.	BUDGET PRESENTATION & VOTING
12:00 P.M.	NOONDAY PRAYERS & LUNCH An Order of Service for Noonday is printed in the Convention Book. Lunch is served on the 2nd floor of the PLC. Exhibitor Hall open.
1:15 P.M.	PRACTICE ELECTRONIC VOTING
1:30 P.M.	ELECTIONS AND CONFIRMATION OF BISHOP'S APPOINTEES
2:00 P.M.	BISHOP'S CLOSING REMARKS
2:20 P.M.	BREAK Exhibitor Hall open.
2:45 P.M.	SECOND ROUND OF ELECTIONS (IF ANY)
3:00 P.M.	SERVICE PROJECT: COMMUNITY ALLIANCE FOR THE HOMELESS In Saint John's Parish Hall